
WEEKDAY
WEEKEND FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge. 202408

Eyebrows
Lip/Chin/Cheek
Full Face

1 time
1 time
1 time

$250
$250
$400

FACE WEEKDAY WEEKEND

SPA BOTANICA 
TREATMENT TARIFF

Armpit
Full Arm
Upper Leg
Lower Leg
Full Leg
Bikini
Brazilian

1 time
1 time
1 time
1 time
1 time
1 time
1 time

$300
$550
$400
$300
$600
$400
$600

Men’s
Shoulder
Full Back
Chest
Stomach

1 time
1 time
1 time
1 time

$400
$600
$400
$400

WAXING TREATMENT

$250
$250
$400

$300
$550
$400
$300
$600
$400
$600

$400
$600
$400
$400

BODY


