## SPA BOTANICA TREATMENT TARIFF

## **WAXING TREATMENT**

FACE		WEEKDAY	WEEKEND
Eyebrows	1 time	\$250	\$250
Lip/Chin/Cheek	1 time	\$250	\$250
Full Face	1 time	\$400	\$400
BODY			
Armpit	1 time	\$300	\$300
Full Arm	1 time	\$550	\$550
Upper Leg	1 time	\$400	\$400
Lower Leg	1 time	\$300	\$300
Full Leg	1 time	\$600	\$600
Bikini	1 time	\$400	\$400
Brazilian	1 time	\$600	\$600
Men's			
Shoulder	1 time	\$400	\$400
Full Back	1 time	\$600	\$600
Chest	1 time	\$400	\$400
Stomach	1 time	\$400	\$400

WEEKDAY WEEKEND MON-THU (EXCEPT WED)
FRI-SUN / PUBLIC HOLIDAY

All the above prices are subject to 10% service charge.



202408